
MONDAY, OCTOBER 5, 1998 

901433 

901433 

901433 

901455 

901459 

901472 

901474 

FOL4S75 

901621 

901732 

901732 

901732 

901737 

901737 

901737 

901737 

901752 

9017528 

9017352 

901993 

9902159 

9021359 

9021589 

902167 

902167 

902712 

90ea791 

902804 

902985 

903184 

903278 

903283 

903322 

903351 

9033555 

993555 

903555 

903555 

903535 

903555 

903568 

903670 

904043 

90G049 

FOG049 

9040463 

904147 

904147 

904151 

904157 

904274 

904274 

904274 

904505 

904509 

904511 

904527 

904666 

904666 

9046466 

904785 

904866 

904906 

904909 

9OSO19 

905020 

9035165 

905166 

905172 

905186 

903187 

905189 

9O5R00 

905201 

905P01 

9OS5e201 

905201 

905201 

905201 

905203 

905204 

905206 

905206 

905206 

905206 

HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
US POSTMASTER 
FLANNED FARENTHOOD OF 
METROFOLITAN TULSA 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
FOSITIVE PROMOTIONS 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
OKLAHOMA TURF &. 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
OKLAHOMA TURF & 
HEALTH EDCO INC 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AMARCH CORPORATION 
AMARCH CORPORATION 
YOUNG J-D ca 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
AMARCH CORPORATION 
THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC 
AMERICAN DENTAL assoc 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
QUANTUM FORMS. CORP 
MCI 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS 
SIGN PRO OF OKLAHOMA, INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES &. 
FHYSICIAN GALES '& 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
ACCENT FLOOR’ CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR! CARE 
LOVE BOX COMPANY: INC 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE 
NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY 
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA 
FAMILIES OF MURDERED 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
HONEYWELL INC 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
SOCIETY FOR HUMAN 
JONES, ANDREA L 
SEAY, JEANNETTE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
GASSAWAY CONSTRUCTION CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC 
SHOPPERS, INC 
TULSG CQ ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CQ ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
MOOLA, RENEE 
ROBISON, ELIZABETH 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 
SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT.° — 
MAINT. 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIF. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLTES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 

SUBSCRIPTIONS /MEMBER 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

192.58 

111.17 

24.00 
17.50 

1,200.77 
1,552.40 
2,197.45 
1,039.30 
3,223.71 

217.45 
255.45 
212.25 
37.48 
25.12 

25.12 
37.68 
32.41 

19,44 

12.96 
1,265.26 

42.13 
2.10 
138.96 
118.00 
118.00 
337.57 
109.68 

1,178.00 
171.82 
1590.95 
22,110.85 
19,338.97 
333.60 
5.83 
93.40 
349.90 

19.95 
19.95 

19.95 
19.95 

560,00 

272.30 
21.28 
31.92 
53.20 
34.80 
50,52 

50.52 
250.00 

199.90 
&,.80- 

15.46 
317.00 
9.437.906 

190,311.66 
7,080 ,Q00 
5,737.11 
252.05 
252.05 
126.93 
146,00 

1,291.00 
4,682.62 
160.00 
17.88 
13.98 
13.14 
166.60 

20.00 
33.95 
131.92 
20.49 
225.00 
27.24 
199.67 

185.46 

240.68 
424,284 
118.12 
19.908 
55.99 
31.64 

88.84 
61.24 

170,08 


