MONDAY, OCTOBER 5, 1998

901433	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	192.58
901433	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	111.17
901433	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	24.00
901455	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	MILEAGE	17.50
901459	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,200.77
			•
901472	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	1,552.60
901474	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	2,197.45
901475	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	1,039.30
901621	POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	SUPPLIES	3,223.71
		- ''	
901732	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	217.45
901732	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	255.45
901732	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	212.25
901737	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	MAINT	37.68
901737	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	MAINT.	25.12
901737	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	MAINT.	25.12
901737	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	MAINT.	37.68
901752	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICE	
			32.41
901752	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICE	19.44
901752	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICE	12.96
901893	HEALTH EDCO INC	SUPPLIES	1,265.26
902159			
	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	42.13
902159	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	2.10
902159	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	138.96
902167	AMARCH CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	118.00
902167	AMARCH CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	118.00
902712	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES	337.57
902791	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	109.68
902804	AMARCH CORPORATION	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	
			1,178.00
902985	THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	171.82
903184	AMERICAN DENTAL ASSOC	SUPPLIES	150.95
903278	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICE	22,110.85
903283	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF		•
		SERVICE	19,338.97
903322	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SUPPLIES	333.60
903351	MCI	SERVICES	5.83
903555	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	93.40
903555			
	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	549.90
903555	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
903555	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
903555	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
903555	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
903568	ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	560.00
90 <b>367</b> 0	SIGN PRO OF OKLAHOMA, INC	SUPPLIES	272.30
904043	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	21.28
904048			
	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	31.92
904043	PHYSICIAN SALEB &	SUPPLIES	53.20
904043	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	34.80
904147	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	50.52
904147			
	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	50.52
904151	LOVE BOX COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	250.00
904157	AMERICAN RED CROSS	SUPPLIÉS	190.00
904274	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	
904274			6.80
	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	15.46
904274	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SUPPLIES	317.00
904505	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	9,457.90
904509	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	
			10,311.68
904511	YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA	SERVICES	7,580.00
904527	FAMILIES OF MURDERED	SERVICES	5,737.11
904666	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	252.05
904666	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	
			252.05
904666	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	126.03
904725	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	146.00
904866	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	1,281.00
904906	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	SERVICES	4,682.62
904909	SOCIETY FOR HUMAN		•
		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	160.00
905019	JONES, ANDREA L	MILEAGE	17.88
905020	SEAY, JEANNETTE	MILEAGE	13.98
905165	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	13.14
905166	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	CUEN TEC	
905172		SUPPLIES	166.60
	GASSAWAY CONSTRUCTION CO.	REFUNDS	200.00
905186	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	33.95
905187	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	131.92
905189	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC	SERVICES	
			20.49
905200	SHOPPERS, INC	SERVICES	225.00
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	27.24
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	199.67
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		
		SERVICES	185.46
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	240.68
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	424.24
905201	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	
905203	MODLA, RENEE		118.12
		MILEAGE	10.08
905204	ROBISON, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	55.99
905206	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	51.64
905206	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	
905206	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		88.84
		SERVICES	61.24
905206	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	170.08